Aprovados para Mestrado em prova realizada em 15/03/2015

Nome RG
Agnaldo Ribeiro de Vasconcellos 9.406.387-4
Alber Luiz do Nascimento 27.291.796-5
Aline Maia Presotto 43.860.533-0
Amanda Pazello de Carvalho Verzolla 46021715-x
Bruno Alves Brenga Vieira 47056002-2
Claudio Tomohide Tomimura 16259011
Daniel de Rezende Leme 32.305.939-9
Daniele Santana dos Santos 36.143.352-9
Denise de Lira Garcia 409867081
Denise Sanny Mancano Wakasugi 34.506.622-4
Diego Rodrigo de Oliveira 29.237.835-X
Douglas dos Santos Leite 26.192.443-6
Edson Togni 11658969
Emerson da Mota Conceigdo 29.510.785 - 6
Fernando César Gomes Pereira 43623467-1
Fernando Fumio Ichikawa 26323623-7
Francisco Leal da Costa 35769191-X
Gleicy de Lima Xavier 19126476
Heloisa Lombardi 33.204.463-4
Isabel Wilmers Bei 43980685-9
Jodo Henrique Antoniazzi de Gouveia 41.577.616-8

José dos Santos Garcia Neto 6.463.033-X



Larissa Limeira da Silva

Layla Badhia Soufia

Leandro Sunao Miady

Leticia Karine Gomes dos Santos

Lidia Ernestina Santana

Lucas Aryel Nobre Aquino

Luiza Ferreira Sobrinho

Marcelo Thaad Fernandes Soares

Maria Helena Gongalves de Andrae Salani

Melissa Rohrig Martins Da Silva

Michel Cleberson Bernardo de Almeida

Ndagila Ribeiro de Menezes
Orélio Luiz da Silva

Pedro do Nascimento Gongalves
Rafael Gitti Tortoretto Fim

Raquel Valerio de Souza
Reinaldo de Melo Ferreira
Renata Mendes Nory

Ricardo Molina Oliveira de Amorim
Rober Montemér Hetem
Sergiana dos Passos Ramos
Suellen Nobrega Coutinho
Tamiris Grigoletto Takeishi

Tammy Cristinne Freitas Marques

35.311.782-1

44.171.810-3

43.510.605-3

48.277506-3

156.799.496-X

35.537.752-4

44515257-6

49.136.077-0

10709756-4

47.194.346-0

461792436

13.680.215-1

30793852-9

36.102.461-7

44.190.687-4

34.922.203-4

27154845-9

24.578.513-9

43.223.715-X

19629130

34154133-3

47455335-8

46.436.720-7

093860894-0



Thais Corréa

Thiago Oliveira Santos

Tiago Miziara Sisto

Viviane Cristina Hatushikano

Welington Gomes Leopoldo

28206879-x

43904738-9

37.127.111-3

28.755.152-0

28348630-2



